## INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF EMERGING TECHNOLOGIES AND INNOVATIVE RESEARCH (ISSN: 2349-5162 JETIR JETJR.ORG)

International Peer Reviewed & Refereed Journal, Scholarly Open Access Journal ISSN: 2349-5162 | ESTD Year: 2014 | Impact factor 7.95 | UGC, ISSN Approved Journal no 63975

An International Scholarly Open Access Journal, Peer reviewed, Refereed Journals, Impact factor 7.95 (Calculate by google scholar and Semantic Scholar | Al-Powered Research Tool), Multidisciplinary, Monthly, Indexing in all major database & Metadata, Citation Generator, Digital Object Identifier(DOI), Monthly, Multidisciplinary and Multilanguage (Regional language supported)

Impact Factor : 7.97 (calculated by google	Monthly, Multidisciplinary and
scholar   Al-Powered Research Tool)	Multilanguage (Regional language supported)
International, Scholarly Open Access	Peer Review & Refereed Journal
Journal Soft copy, Research Paper,	Indexing In Google Scholar, SSRN,
Certificate, DOi and Hard copy of Journal	ResearcherID-Publons, Semantic Scholar   Al-
Provided. Refereed Journal, Peer Journal	Powered Research Tool, Microsoft Academic,
and Indexed Journal and Quick,	Academia.edu, arXiv.org, Research Gate,
qualitative and Speedy Review and	CiteSeerX, ResearcherID Thomson Reuters,
Publication Process. COPE Guidelines,	Mendeley : reference manager, DocStoc,
SEO and Automated Metadata Citation	ISSUU, Scribd, SSRN, Open and many more
Generator, Referred by Universities	indexing
Automated Metadata Citation Generator	Fast Process and Low Publication Charge
Provide the Mail and SMS notification	Approved, Open Access Journal
Highly Secure SSL Website	Managed By IJPUBLICATION

Submit Your Manuscript/Papers To editor@jetir.org
Or www.jetir.org ©JETIR, All Rights Reserved | www.jetir.org | editor@jetir.org



JETIR - ECO FRIENDLY JOURNAL

ISSN:2349-5162

ePaper Submission eDocument Generations eReview Report



ePayment
eConfirmation Letters
eCertificates